
Sangole

VR-117

MS
H6

RR(VR)140

NH166

64
064
5

65
0

66
0

67
5

680

695
700

705

630

625

62
0

71
0

715720
725

73
0

61
0

60
5

765

775

600

795

800

62
5

635

640

64
0

645

63
0

64
0

645

820

80
0

825

795

79
0

755760

780

63
0

625

745
740

735

730

63
5

725
715

710

705
700 695
690

685

670

655
650

62
0

845

615

61
0

850

635

63
0

640

645

625

63
5

630

635

63
5

640

506

565

508

378

395

375

600

385

593

509/1

592

580

577

576

166

575

379

579

578

605

570

574/2

505

424

426

602

412

571

409

585

568

392/A

425

413

584

574/1

569

380

363

581

360

334

610

405

377

608

603

607

383

414

606

597

393

598

346

384

390

509/2

415

394/B

583

422

365

411

392/B

406

601

382

604

381

344
343

324

423

591

368

596

582
594

588

347

595

587

586
590

572

355

328

392D

358

599

362

352348
394/A

370

389

1168

366
364

353

367

388

1169

391

419
421

416

1167

369

386D

350

374

589

418

349

373

354

420

342

371

386/A

386/B

372

330

345

341

356

507

387

567

417

566

351

573

333
329

357

361

331

359

1163

332

327
1160

321

637

165

233

98

625

232 230

636

70

88

234

632

236

622

635
224

619

624

627

235

218

75

618

73

78

153

148

641
76

621

672

640

217

614

149

94

611

220

228

158

239

154

648

95

205

238

67

638

240

626

74

91

647

634

620

623

163

77

617

99

152

56

219

159194

242

87

155

192 160

93

633

616

237
629

196

628

92229

630

173

96

83

631

615

64

164

200

621

71

189

195

72

69

231

212

65

85

166

222

215

216

199

191

79
86

214

187

82

223
89

156

84

208

211

198
197

90

100646

241

643642
644

204

80

161
188

178

226227 225

186

193

169

202

68

201
203

66

168
181

172
170

184
182

167
185

645

209 207

171

179

221

210

190

157

162

206

180

213

81

165

Tippehali

Ghorpadi

Nagaj

Kalubaluwadi

Shindewadi(g)

Shindewadi(g)

Kidabisari

74°59'30"E

74°59'30"E

74°59'0"E

74°59'0"E

74°58'30"E

74°58'30"E

74°58'0"E

74°58'0"E

74°57'30"E

74°57'30"E

17
°1

3'0
"N

17
°1

3'0
"N

17
°1

2'3
0"

N

17
°1

2'3
0"

N

17
°1

2'0
"N

17
°1

2'0
"N

17
°11

'30
"N

17
°11

'30
"N

17
°11

'0"
N

17
°11

'0"
N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6D7a4aAISLUS CODE-
      702.93Area in Ha-

Dist-Solapur,Taluka-Sangole  (BM-115/04/01)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


